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DELLEUR C énent
HENSEN - MENTI OR
VAROLI GOUDERS
VAROLI GOUDERS
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
FRANSSEN Joseph
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
DELHEZ Di di er
SCHVETS Joseph
HENSEN - MENTI OR

JACQUEM N Francoi s

SAVELBERG Huber t
BRISBOS R & L.
DELHEZ Di di er
DELFGCSSE J- F
THOME Jean- Mari e
VAROLI GOUDERS
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BOYENS WMar cel

NI BUS Julien
ANDRI EN F&IC
DELHEZ Di di er
DELFGCSSE J- F
LEONARD J- M
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BRAGARD D & X

DODEI GNE Jacquel i ne

HENSEN - MENTI OR
BRAGARD D & X

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
DELHEZ Di di er
THOME Jean- Mari e
DEFAAZ Ceor ges

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELHEZ Di di er

JACQUEM N Francoi s

BRAGARD D & X
CLUYTEN Andr é
CLUYTEN Andr é
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
DELHEZ Di di er
BRAGARD D & X
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELHEZ Di di er

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de GIEN du 230618 Catégorie yearlings avec 68 amateurs et 394 pigeons

VAUX SQUS CH

AUBEL
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE

VELKENRAEDT

CHARNEUX
THEUX
HERVE
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
MONTZEN
AUBEL
HERVE
CHARNEUX
SPRI MONT
SOUVAGNE

VELKENRAEDT

MAGNEE
SOUNVAGNE
AUBEL
CLERMONT
MORTI ER
SPRI MONT
SOUVAGNE

VELKENRAEDT

FLORZEE
AUBEL
HEUSY
HARZE
AUBEL
HEUSY
THEUX
SOUNVAGNE
MAGNEE
DI SON

COMBLAI N- LA-

AUBEL
SOUVAGNE
HERVE
HEUSY
TEUVEN
TEUVEN
HEUSY
HEUSY
SOUNVAGNE
HEUSY
THEUX
HERVE
AUBEL
SOUVAGNE

389342
408858
395739

2
408352
402265
385322
399195
394857
397197
413094

2
398043
404936
384546

2
408396
391903

3

3
404373
401701
383645

3

2
380840

4
398425
376883
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400632
373889
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171118809
171113651
171107463
171107411
171110736
171093303
171115794
171106344
171092726
171092277
171172613
171113658
171173216
171098457
171089639
171092245
171102294
171092901
171107407
171113689
171110359
171092408
171115808
171092251
171110500
171112462
171113664
171120628
171112886
171113661
171120599
171115790
171092211
171092946
171120268
171089614
171113633
171092225
171102202
171120638
171113328
171113308
171113163
171120585
171092317
171120548
171115712
171106391
171113629
171092212

1/ 4 230618 122057,0 1213,0924
7/12 230618 123704,0 1212,9
2/ 3 230618 122722,0 1208,8
3/3 230618 122841,0 1204,0
1/2 230618 124318,0 1189,4
1/3 230618 123834,0 1188,1
1/6 230618 122536,0 1183,4
3/ 10 230618 123810,0 1180,4
1/9 230618 123440,3 1179,8
14/ 14 230618 123642,1 1179,6
3/8 230618 125040,0 1178,0
2/ 12 230618 124706,0 1177,9
41/ 56 230618 123804,0 1177,4
1/11 230618 124405,0 1176,8
1/3 230618 122655,0 1176,2
9/ 14 230618 123907,1 1171,2
3/9 230618 124851,0 1170,6
6/7 230618 123512,0 1169,1
1/3 230618 123859,0 1167,4
6/ 12 230618 125016,0 1167,2
5/'5 230618 124640,0 1166,4
2/ 2 230618 124438,0 1165,5
2/ 8 230618 122933,2 1164,1
6/ 14 230618 124122,1 1163,5
2/ 9 230618 125100,0 1163,5
2/ 2 230618 122732,0 1162,7
4/ 12 230618 125138,0 1162,7
4/ 21 230618 124240,0 1162,7189
7/ 11 230618 122458,8 1159,7
3/12 230618 125242,0 1159,2
9/ 21 230618 124407,0 1157,8195
3/6 230618 123310,0 1156,5
2/ 14 230618 124330,1 1156,3
317 230618 123917,0 1155,0
217 230618 124652,0 1155,0029
1/2 230618 122346,0 1154,8
9/ 12 230618 125410,0 1154,4
1/ 14 230618 124458,1 1151,4
37/ 56 230618 124551,0 1150,9
3/21 230618 124630,0 1149, 8557
2/2 230618 130012,0 1148,4
1/2 230618 130021,0 1147,9
18/ 21 230618 124716,0 1147,3171
2/ 21 230618 124717,0 1147,2621
13/ 14 230618 124620,1 1146,8
17/ 21 230618 124726,0 1146, 7668
2/ 6 230618 123616,0 1145,8
6/ 10 230618 124827,0 1145,6
8/12 230618 125655,0 1145,5
3/ 14 230618 124700,1 1144,6
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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

BRAGARD D & X HEUSY
BAGUETTE Corneille TH M STER-CL
HOGCE Phi | i ppe CHARNEUX
DELHEZ Di di er SOUMAGNE
BOSCH T&F LA CALAM NE
DONNAY Vi ncent LAVMBERMONT
HENSEN - MENTI OR AUBEL
THOMVE Jean- Mari e MAGNEE
CLI VI ER Marc DI SON
LEONARD J-M FLORZEE
BLANCHY- DEFAYS SOUMAGNE
DELHEZ Di di er SOUMAGNE
DODEI GNE Jacquel i ne HARZE
SCHVETS Joseph MONTZEN
DODEI GNE Jacquel i ne HARZE
DODEI GNE Jacquel i ne HARZE
CARO A & J-M LAVBERMONT
SAVELBERG Huber t CHARNEUX
GOEBELS José VEL KENRAEDT
JACQUEM N Francoi s HERVE

DARI MONT Enil e STEMBERT
HENSEN - MENTI OR AUBEL
JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er HERVE
CARO A & J-M LAVBERMONT
SCHVETS Joseph MONTZEN
JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE
BRAGARD D & X HEUSY
BRAGARD D & X HEUSY
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER SOUMAGNE
THOVE Jean- Mari e MAGNEE
PELLEGRINI Marie PEPI NSTER
JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE
DEFAAZ Ceor ges DI SON
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER SOUMAGNE
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER SOUMAGNE
GOEBELS José VEL KENRAEDT
HENSEN - MENTI OR AUBEL
SCHM TZ Joseph BAELEN
DONNAY Vi ncent LAVMBERMONT
DODEI GNE Jacquel i ne HARZE

ROG STER Joseph STEMBERT
DARI MONT Enil e STEMBERT
BRAGARD D & X HEUSY

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE V

VAUX S/ CHEVR

DELFGCSSE J-F VELKENRAEDT
JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE

THI SSEN Yvette GCE
JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE
DONNAY Enil e MELEN
HENSEN - MENTI OR AUBEL

GRAEVEN Jean- Cl aude BLEGNY

7
404167
404120
8
415966
397488
8
3
399745
2
395375

171120579
171113852
171113238
171092235
171172666
171107243
171113687
171092933
171120363
171112474
171093692

9 171092319
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397434
2
408618
3
400182
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171112820
171110525
171112810
171112835
171100749
171093202
171110717
171107777
171120346
171113622
171173209
171106555
171107060
171110508
171106856
171115721
171120624
171092712

4 171092925
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408324
2

5
399261
2

10
389393
3

7
403300
8
397499
11
399687

171106782
171173210
171120248
171092743
171092757
171110336
171113976
171178122
171107171
171112805
171094137
171120328
171120568
171177390
171110473
171106879
171120722
171102107
171094404
171113660
171106604

14/ 21

1/ 16

1/3

4/ 5

12/ 21
6/ 21

1/7

8/ 10

5/ 16

1/5
11/ 21
2/3

1/8

230618 124837,0 1142,8742
2/ 4 230618 125345,0 1142,5
2/2 230618 125435,7 1139,6
7/ 14 230618 124842,1 1139,0
2/2 230618 130538,0 1137,6
230618 124929,0 1137, 3590
1/12 230618 125929,0 1137,3
5/7 230618 124503,0 1135,7
230618 125215,0 1134,8332
1/2 230618 123545,0 1134,2
1/3 230618 124834,7 1134,2
11/ 14 230618 125012,1 1134,1
6/ 11 230618 123234,8 1133,2
1/8 230618 130433,0 1133,1
11/11 230618 123248,8 1132,4
2/ 11 230618 123252,8 1132,1
4/ 5 230618 125113,0 1131,5
3/11 230618 125811,0 1130,5
2/ 4 230618 130145,0 1129,5
50/ 56 230618 125226,0 1129,4
230618 125430,0 1128, 8632
12/ 12 230618 130212,0 1128,8
17/ 56 230618 125240,0 1128,6
1/ 10 230618 125406,0 1127,3
1/5 230618 125238,0 1127,0
8/ 8 230618 130633,0 1126,9
40/ 56 230618 125313,0 1126,9
230618 125353,0 1125, 8654
230618 125359,0 1125, 5473
4/ 9 230618 125112,3 1124,2
217 230618 124904,0 1122,7
2/ 2 230618 124923,0 1122,6
52/ 56 230618 125440,0 1122,3
230618 125700,0 1122,2185
8/9 230618 125153,3 1122,1
6/9 230618 125214,3 1120,9
34 230618 130440,0 1120,5
5/ 12 230618 130507,0 1119,8
230618 130442,0 1119, 6161
230618 125504,0 1119,4743
10/ 11 230618 123707,8 1117,9
1/5 230618 125716,0 1117,5
230618 125812,0 1117,2027
230618 125651,0 1116, 5055
230618 124850,0 1116, 2723

6/9
21/ 56
230618 130136,0 1115, 3208

230618 130555,0 1116,0
230618 125650,0 1115,4

38/ 56 230618 125659,0 1115,0
5/5 230618 125640,9 1114,4
10/ 12 230618 130656,0 1114,2
1/2 230618 125848,0 1113,9



FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

103 DELLEUR O énent VAUX SQUS CH 2 171118822 2/ 4 230618 124947,0 1113,0948
104 JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE 9 171106865 47/ 56 230618 125740,0 1112,8
105 JACQUEM N Francois HERVE 10 171106857 6/ 56 230618 125741,0 1112,8
106 JACQUEM N Frangois HERVE 11 171102220 35/ 56 230618 125748,0 1112,4
107 DONNAY Vi ncent LAVMBERMONT 3 171107162 3/ 16 230618 125734,0 1111, 6473
108 PI RON Joseph HERVE 399269 171164940 6/8 230618 125919,0 1111,1
109 DEFAAZ Ceor ges DI SON 3 171120237 717 230618 130038,0 1110,9123
110 ERNST Jean- Hubert THI M STER- CL 404572 171113269 1/2 230618 130418,0 1110,5
111 SCHM TZ Joseph BAELEN 2 171120805 9/ 10 230618 130741,0 1110, 5317
112 THI SSEN Yvette GOE 2 171120715 8/ 8 230618 130310,0 1110, 5094
113 JACQUEMOTTE Di di er HERVE 4 171107134 4/ 10 230618 125936,0 1110,1
114 SCHM TZ Joseph BAELEN 3 171120773 1/ 10 230618 130750,0 1110,0788
115 MASSU R Léon SOUNVAGNE 395834 171103764 2/ 3 230618 125648,1 1109,3
116 PI RON Joseph HERVE 2 171094346 3/8 230618 130015,0 1108, 3
117 DARI MONT Enile STEMBERT 3 171120332 2/5 230618 130110,0 1108, 0258
118 BRAGARD D & X HEUSY 11 171120528 16/21 230618 125935,0 1108, 0185
119 CARO A & J-M LAVMBERMONT 3 171100742 5/'5 230618 125844,0 1107,8
120 PI RARD PHI LI PPE V  VAUX S/ CHEVR 2 171090722 1/3 230618 125132,0 1107,6987
121 DEFAAZ M & G LI MBOURG 402491 171120158 2/ 4 230618 130342,0 1106, 6566
122 SCHMETS Joseph MONTZEN 4 171110527 2/ 8 230618 131325,0 1106, 2
123 CLI EGNET Jacques AUBEL 407449 171113982 5/'5 230618 130821,0 1106,1
124 DEHAN Achille ANGLEUR 389055 171102403 3/3 230618 125146,0 1106, 0030
125 LOPEZ Firnmin ESNEUX 381687 171112651 6/ 6 230618 124508,1 1105,9
126 FRANSSEN Joseph CHARNEUX 2 171093321 2/ 3 230618 130348,0 1105,7
127 BEBRONNE Marc VEEL KENRAEDT 2 171110747 2/2 230618 130921,0 1105,5
128 BRAGARD D & X HEUSY 12 171120870 20/21 230618 130031,0 1105, 1500
129 DONNAY Vi ncent LAVMBERMONT 4 171107186 10/16 230618 125945,0 1104, 9006
130 DONNAY Vi ncent LAVBERMONT 5 171107179 6/ 16 230618 125950,0 1104, 6447
131 DARI MONT Enile STEMBERT 4 171120339 3/5 230618 130220,0 1104, 4581
132 BRAGARD D & X HEUSY 13 171120516 21/21 230618 130051,0 1104, 1291



